
EC62.0  Altamahaw
At TurnGo On
0 1.7 Begin Ride
1.7 L 0.3 Lebanon Rd
2 R 1.6 Ira Rd
3.6 L 5.4 Harmony Church Rd
9 R 2.8 Lynch Store Rd
11.8 R 0.9 NC-49 N
12.7 L 2.2 Corbett Ridge Rd
14.9 L 1 Claibornes Rd
15.8 S 2.5 Corbett Rd
18.3 R >.1 Sam's Grocery and Grill
18.4 L >.1 NC-119 S
18.4 R 5 Willie Pace Rd
23.4 L 1.7 Union Ridge Rd
25 R 1.1 Altamahaw Union Ridge

Rd
26.1 R 2.7 Mt Vernon Church Rd
28.8 L 1.2 Sartin Rd
30 R 3.6 Stoney Creek Church Rd
33.7 L 2.5 Altamahaw Racetrack Rd
36.2 R 0.2 Altamahaw Church St
36.4 S 0.4 Cherokee Dr
36.8 L 2.5 Neat old "Office",
39.3 R >.1 Rest- Shak's Mobil and

Grill
39.4 R 0.3 Pagetown Rd
39.7 L 1.4 Burch Bridge Rd
41.1 L 2.4 Iseley School Rd
43.5 S 0.8 Greenwood Dr
44.3 R 0.5 Glencoe St
44.8 L 0.2 Turn left to stay on

Glencoe St
45 R 0.5 NC-62 S
45.5 L 0.8 E Old Glencoe Rd
46.3 L 0.5 Lower Hopedale Rd
46.8 R 0.3 Carolina Mill Rd
47 R 3.8 Sandy Cross Rd
50.8 R >.1 Rest? Sandy Cr MM
50.9 L 0.2 NC-49 N/Yanceyville Rd
51.1 R 4.6 Mebane Rogers Rd
55.7 S 1.3 W Stagecoach Rd
57 L 3.4 W Lebanon Rd
60.4 R 1.7 Richmond Rd

End of Ride
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